MOHAWK GLOBAL CONTAINER EXCHANGE
(MGCX)

Location: 6545 East Taft Road
East Syracuse, NY 13057
(315) 243-3200

Facility Fee: $ 95.00 Per Loaded Container (inbound or outbound)
$ 65.00 Per Empty Container (inbound or outbound)

Facility Services (included in Facility Fee):
e Local shunt - CSX Terminal to or from MGCX
o MGCX Gate Operation
e Chassis Pool Monitoring
e Container Pool Monitoring
e Regional Sales
e Chassis M&R services

Schedule of Special Services (as required):
e Hourly Fee applies to services not otherwise listed:
e Container Washout
e Standard Commaodity Preparation
e Commodity Preparation, additional handling
e Rack Bundle
e Switching Containers, per Container
¢ Rigging Fee, per container
e Storage per day or fractional part thereof
e Maintenance Repositioning
e Export Redelivery per container

© 2020 Mohawk Global Logistics | www.mohawkglobal.com

$ 175 per hour
$250.00

$ 15.00
$ 15.00
$180.00
$155.00
$ 275.00
$ 50.00
$ 75.00
$220.00



	MOHAWK GLOBAL CONTAINER EXCHANGE (MGCX)



