

## MOHAWK GLOBAL CONTAINER EXCHANGE

(MGCX)

**Location:** 6545 East Taft Road

East Syracuse, NY 13057

(315) 243-3200

Facility Fee: \$ 95.00 Per Loaded Container (inbound or outbound)

\$ 65.00 Per Empty Container (inbound or outbound)

## **Facility Services (included in Facility Fee):**

- Local shunt CSX Terminal to or from MGCX
- MGCX Gate Operation
- Chassis Pool Monitoring
- Container Pool Monitoring
- Regional Sales
- Chassis M&R services

## Schedule of Special Services (as required):

•	Hourly Fee applies to services not otherwise listed:	\$ 175 per hour
•	Container Washout	\$ 250.00
•	Standard Commodity Preparation	\$ 15.00
•	Commodity Preparation, additional handling	\$ 15.00
•	Rack Bundle	\$ 180.00
•	Switching Containers, per Container	\$ 155.00
•	Rigging Fee, per container	\$ 275.00
•	Storage per day or fractional part thereof	\$ 50.00
•	Maintenance Repositioning	\$ 75.00
•	Export Redelivery per container	\$ 220.00